Illinois law.

Section 1455.210  Notification of Name Change 

It is the responsibility of each licensee issued a license under the Act to notify the Division, on forms provided by the Division, within 15 days after any change of name.  For example, if the licensee has had a name change either by court order or due to a change in marital status, the licensee shall notify the Division of the name change, together with a certified copy of the marriage certificate or portions of the court order relating to the name change, and indicate under which name the license shall be issued. 
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